Elettori 2.418
Schede bianche 93

Liste/Gruppi
DC

PSI

PCI

MSI-DN

PSDI

DEM.PROL

LISTA VERDE
CPA
L.ANTIPROIB.DROGA
PLI

PRI

LEGA LOMBARDA

VERDI ARCOBALENO

TOTALI

Elezioni Regionali 06/05/1990
Dati definitivi— GASPERINA

Votanti
Schede non valide (bianche incl.)

Voti

831
488
182
59
55
21
15
15

13

1.695

1.828
133

75,60%

%

49,03

28,79

10,74

3,48

3,24

1,24

0,88

0,88

0,77

0,35

0,24

0,24

0,12



